
DATE DAY

CHS 

SCORE OPPONENT
OPP.   

SCORE SITE TIME

8/28/23 Monday Lecanto & Crystal River Home 3:30pm

8/31/23 Thursday Belleview (Eagle Ridge) Away 4:00pm

9/5/23 Tuesday Springstead (Hernando Oaks) Away 3:00pm

9/7/23 Thursday Crystal River & Lecanto (Plantation) Away 3:30pm

9/12/23 Tuesday Lecanto & Crystal River (Black Diamond) Away 3:30pm

9/18/23 Monday Villages Home 3:30pm

9/25/23 Monday Belleview Home 3:30pm

10/5/23 Thursday South Sumter Home 3:30pm

10/9/23 Monday Springstead  Home 3:00pm

10/19/23 Thursday Villages Away 3:30pm

TBD TBD GC8 Conference Away TBD

10/23-25/23 TBD Districts TBD TBD

10/30-11/1/23 TBD Regionals TBD TBD

11/07-08/23 TBD State TBD TBD

TOTAL

Head Coach: Chris Wilson wilsonc@citrusschools.org Principal: Mark Kahler

Athletic Director: Larry Bishop

bishopl@citrusschools.org

PHONE: 352.726.2241   FAX:  352.249.2102

CORRESPONDENCE:  600 W. Highlands Blvd. Inverness, Florida 34452

Citrus High School
Girls Golf 23-24
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